Homewood  Varsity
Geneseo Varsity
Southwestern Varsity

Geneseo V1
Southwestern JV1

112.475
127.75
130.325

107.95
108

3rd
2nd
1st

2nd
1st



Team

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood

Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

Team

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

Team

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Level

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Level
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

W1
W1
W1
W1

Level
V2
V2
V2
V2

Gymnast

Millie Henkhaus
Addison Pischke
Caidence Kies
Emily Wilshusen
Jaelynn McCann

Breasia Mims
Morgan Henderson
Jordyn Elem

Lesley Dean

Piper DePauw

Ava Curwen
Addison DePauw
Shelby Fuerstenberg
Quin Haesler

Gymnast

Skylar Wainscott
Cora Gorman
Tristen Smith
Brooke Boone
Alexa Jolly

Emma Drockelman
Anna Calabria

lzzy Donar
Ella Wood
Bella Auston
Jenna Adams

Gymnast

Jules Lococo

Anna Calabria
Emma Drockelman
Elizabeth Carlin

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around
8.25 6.3 8.05 8.45 31.05
8.4 7.55 8 8.45 32.4
8.3 7.3 7.7 8.7 32
8.2 7 8.2 8.55 31.95
8.2 6.65 6.8 8.05 29.7
0
7.95 5.2 4.4 5 22.55
7.8 7.1 7 6.85 28.75
8.45 6.9 7.8 8.2 31.35
8.275 5.5 8.65 7.4  29.825
0
0
0
8.375 6.7 8.85 8.25 32.175
8.4 7.25 8.8 8.6 33.05
8.35 7.4 8.7 8.1 32.55
8.325 6.6 8.15 8.1 31.175
8.6 6.8 8.5 8.65 32.55
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7.6 4.45 5.6 5.8 23.45
7.75 3.1 5.1 6.75 22.7
7.2 4.9 12.1
7.9 7 7.4 8.15 30.45
8.15 7.4 7.6 8.2 31.35
2.6 2.6

5.1

0
0
7.95 4.6 7.2 7.05 26.8
8.425 5.85 8.1 5.9 28.275
8.225 5.8 8.3 7.1 29.425
8.35 7.4 7.85 23.6
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5 5
6 6
4 4
3.4 3.4



TEAM - Top 4 Scores of each event

Team

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Homewood
Homewood
Homewood
Homewood

Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

Team

Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern
Southwestern

Level

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Level
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V1
W1
W1
V1

Vault Bars Beam Floor
0
8.2 6.65 7.7 8.45 31
8.25 7 8 8.45 31.7
8.3 7.3 8.05 8.55 32.2
8.4 7.55 8.2 8.7 32.85
0
5.2 7.8 4.4 5 22.4
5.5 7.95 7 6.85 27.3
6.9 8.275 7.8 7.4 30.375
7.1 8.45 8.65 8.2 32.4
0
0
0
0
8.35 6.7 8.5 8.1 31.65
8.375 6.8 8.7 8.25 32.125
8.4 7.25 8.8 8.6 33.05
8.6 7.4 8.85 8.65 33.5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7.6 3.1 5.1 5.8 21.6
7.75 4.45 5.6 6.75 24.55
7.9 7 7.4 8.15 30.45
8.15 7.4 7.6 8.2 31.35
0
0
0
7.95 4.6 7.2 7.05 26.8
8.425 5.85 8.1 5.9 28.275
8.225 5.8 8.3 7.1 29.425
8.35 7.4 7.85 23.6



All Around

All Around - Varsity

Team Level Gymnast
Homewood Varsity 14th Breasia Mims
Homewood Varsity 13th Morgan Henderson
Geneseo Varsity 12th Jaelynn McCann
Homewood Varsity 11th Lesley Dean
Geneseo Varsity 10th Millie Henkhaus
Southwestern Varsity 9th Shelby Fuerstenberg
Homewood Varsity 8th Jordyn Elem
Geneseo Varsity 7th Emily Wilshusen
Geneseo Varsity 6th Caidence Kies
Southwestern Varsity 5th Piper DePauw
Geneseo Varsity 4th Addison Pischke
Southwestern Varsity T-2nd Addison DePauw
Southwestern Varsity T-2nd Quin Haesler
Southwestern Varsity 1st Ava Curwen
All Around - JV 1

Team Level Gymnast
Geneseo V1 7th Cora Gorman
Geneseo V1 6th Skylar Wainscott
Southwestern V1 5th Izzy Donar
Southwestern V1 4th Ella Wood
Southwestern V1 3rd Bella Auston
Geneseo V1 2nd Brooke Boone
Geneseo V1 1st Alexa Jolly

22.55
28.75
29.7
29.825
31.05
31.175
31.35
31.95
32
32.175
32.4
32.55
32.55
33.05

22.7
23.45
26.8
28.275
29.425
30.45
31.35



VAULT - CORRECTED

Vault - Varsity

Team Level Gymnast Vault
Homewood Varsity 14th Breasia Mims 5.2
Homewood Varsity 13th Morgan Henderson 7.8
Geneseo Varsity T-11th Emily Wilshusen 8.2
Geneseo Varsity T-11th Jaelynn McCann 8.2
Geneseo Varsity 10th Millie Henkhaus 8.25
Homewood Varsity 9th Lesley Dean 8.275
Geneseo Varsity 8th Caidence Kies 8.3
Southwestern Varsity 7th Shelby Fuerstenberg 8.325
Southwestern Varsity 6th Addison DePauw 8.35
Southwestern Varsity 5th Piper DePauw 8.375
Geneseo Varsity T-3rd Addison Pischke 8.4
Southwestern Varsity T-3rd Ava Curwen 8.4
Homewood Varsity 2nd Jordyn Elem 8.45
Southwestern Varsity 1st Quin Haesler 8.6
Vault - JV1

Team Level Gymnast Vault
Geneseo V1 9th Tristen Smith 7.2
Geneseo V1 8th Skylar Wainscott 7.6
Geneseo Vi 7th Cora Gorman 7.75
Geneseo V1 6th Brooke Boone 7.9
Southwestern V1 5th Izzy Donar 7.95
Geneseo V1 4th Alexa Jolly 8.15
Southwestern V1 3rd Bella Auston 8.225
Southwestern V1 2nd Jenna Adams 8.35
Southwestern V1 1st Ella Wood 8.425
Vault - JV2

Team Level Gymnast Vault
Geneseo V2 2nd Jules Lococo 5
Geneseo V2 1st Anna Calabria 6



BARS - CORRECTED

Bars - Varsity

Team Level Gymnast

Homewood Varsity 14th Breasia Mims 5.2
Homewood Varsity 13th Lesley Dean 5.5
Geneseo Varsity 12th Millie Henkhaus 6.3
Southwestern Varsity 11th Shelby Fuerstenberg 6.6
Geneseo Varsity 10th Jaelynn McCann 6.65
Southwestern Varsity 9th Piper DePauw 6.7
Southwestern Varsity 8th Quin Haesler 6.8
Homewood Varsity 7th Jordyn Elem 6.9
Geneseo Varsity 6th Emily Wilshusen 7
Homewood Varsity 5th Morgan Henderson 7.1
Southwestern Varsity 4th Ava Curwen 7.25
Geneseo Varsity 3rd Caidence Kies 7.3
Southwestern Varsity 2nd Addison DePauw 7.4
Geneseo Varsity 1st Addison Pischke 7.55
Bars - JV1

Team Level Gymnast

Geneseo V1 9th Emma Drockelman 2.6
Geneseo V1 8th Cora Gorman 3.1
Geneseo V1 7th Skylar Wainscott 4.45
Southwestern V1 6th Izzy Donar 4.6
Southwestern V1 5th Bella Auston 5.8
Southwestern V1 4th Ella Wood 5.85
Geneseo V1 3rd Brooke Boone 7
Geneseo V1 T-1st Alexa Jolly 7.4
Southwestern V1 T-1st Jenna Adams 7.4
Bars - JV2

Team Level Gymnast




BEAM

Beam - Varsity

Team Level Gymnast

Homewood Varsity 14th Breasia Mims 4.4
Geneseo Varsity 13th Jaelynn McCann 6.8
Homewood Varsity 12th Morgan Henderson 7
Geneseo Varsity 11th Caidence Kies 7.7
Homewood Varsity 10th Jordyn Elem 7.8
Geneseo Varsity 9th  Addison Pischke 8
Geneseo Varsity 8th  Millie Henkhaus 8.05
Southwestern Varsity 7th  Shelby Fuerstenberg 8.15
Geneseo Varsity 6th  Emily Wilshusen 8.2
Southwestern Varsity 5th  Quin Haesler 8.5
Homewood Varsity 4th  Lesley Dean 8.65
Southwestern Varsity 3rd  Addison DePauw 8.7
Southwestern Varsity 2nd  Ava Curwen 8.8
Southwestern Varsity 1st Piper DePauw 8.85
Beam - JV1

Team Level Gymnast

Geneseo Vi T-8th Cora Gorman 51
Geneseo V1 T-8th Anna Calabria 5.1
Geneseo V1 7th  Skylar Wainscott 5.6
Southwestern V1 6th  Izzy Donar 7.2
Geneseo V1 5th Brooke Boone 7.4
Geneseo V1 4th  Alexa Jolly 7.6
Southwestern V1 3rd  Jenna Adams 7.85
Southwestern V1 2nd  Ella Wood 8.1
Southwestern V1 1st Bella Auston 8.3
Beam - JV2

Team Level Gymnast




Floor

Floor - Varsity

Team Level Gymnast

Homewood Varsity 14th Breasia Mims 5
Homewood Varsity 13th Morgan Henderson 6.85
Homewood Varsity 12th Lesley Dean 7.4
Geneseo Varsity 11th Jaelynn McCann 8.05
Southwestern Varsity T-9th Addison DePauw 8.1
Southwestern Varsity T-9th Shelby Fuerstenberg 8.1
Homewood Varsity 8th  Jordyn Elem 8.2
Southwestern Varsity 7th  Piper DePauw 8.25
Geneseo Varsity T-5th Millie Henkhaus 8.45
Geneseo Varsity T-5th Addison Pischke 8.45
Geneseo Varsity 4th  Emily Wilshusen 8.55
Southwestern Varsity 3rd Ava Curwen 8.6
Southwestern Varsity 2nd  Quin Haesler 8.65
Geneseo Varsity 1st  Caidence Kies 8.7
Floor - JV1

Team Level Gymnast

Geneseo V1 8th  Tristen Smith 49
Geneseo V1 7th  Skylar Wainscott 5.8
Southwestern V1 6th  Ella Wood 5.9
Geneseo Vi 5th  Cora Gorman 6.75
Southwestern V1 4th  lzzy Donar 7.05
Southwestern V1 3rd  Bella Auston 7.1
Geneseo V1 2nd  Brooke Boone 8.15
Geneseo IAVA 1st  AlexaJolly 8.2
Floor - JV2

Team Level Gymnast

Geneseo V2 2nd  Elizabeth Carlin 3.4
Geneseo V2 1st  Emma Drockelman 4



