Varsity	112.475	3rd
Varsity	127.75	2nd
Varsity	130.325	1st
JV1	107.95	2nd
JV1	108	1st
	Varsity Varsity JV1	Varsity 127.75 Varsity 130.325 JV1 107.95

Team	Level	Gymnast	Vault B	ars	Beam	Floor	All Around
Geneseo	Varsity	Millie Henkhaus	8.25	6.3	8.05	8.45	31.05
Geneseo	Varsity	Addison Pischke	8.4	7.55			32.4
Geneseo	Varsity	Caidence Kies	8.3	7.3			32
Geneseo	Varsity	Emily Wilshusen	8.2	7			31.95
Geneseo	Varsity	Jaelynn McCann	8.2	6.65	6.8		29.7
	,	,					0
Homewood	Varsity	Breasia Mims	7.95	5.2	4.4	5	22.55
Homewood	Varsity	Morgan Henderson	7.8	7.1			
Homewood	Varsity	Jordyn Elem	8.45	6.9		8.2	
Homewood	, Varsity	Lesley Dean	8.275	5.5	8.65	7.4	29.825
	•	•					0
							0
							0
Southwestern	Varsity	Piper DePauw	8.375	6.7	8.85	8.25	32.175
Southwestern	Varsity	Ava Curwen	8.4	7.25	8.8	8.6	33.05
Southwestern	Varsity	Addison DePauw	8.35	7.4	8.7	8.1	32.55
Southwestern	Varsity	Shelby Fuerstenberg	8.325	6.6	8.15	8.1	31.175
Southwestern	Varsity	Quin Haesler	8.6	6.8	8.5	8.65	32.55
	•						0
							0
							0
							0
							0
							0
							0
							0
Team	Level	Gymnast					0
Geneseo	JV1	Skylar Wainscott	7.6	4.45		5.8	23.45
Geneseo	JV1	Cora Gorman	7.75	3.1	5.1	6.75	22.7
Geneseo	JV1	Tristen Smith	7.2			4.9	12.1
Geneseo	JV1	Brooke Boone	7.9	7			30.45
Geneseo	JV1	Alexa Jolly	8.15	7.4	-	8.2	31.35
Geneseo	JV1	Emma Drockelman		2.6			2.6
Geneseo	JV1	Anna Calabria			5.1		
							0
							0
Southwestern	JV1	Izzy Donar	7.95	4.6			26.8
Southwestern	JV1	Ella Wood	8.425	5.85			28.275
Southwestern	JV1	Bella Auston	8.225	5.8			
Southwestern	JV1	Jenna Adams	8.35	7.4	7.85		23.6
							0
							0
							0
							0
							0 0
							0
							0
Team	Level	Gymnast					0
Geneseo	JV2	Jules Lococo	5				
Geneseo	JV2 JV2	Anna Calabria	6				<i>6</i>
Geneseo	JV2 JV2	Emma Drockelman	U			4	4
Geneseo	JV2 JV2	Elizabeth Carlin				3.4	-
GUIUGU	J V Z	Enzabeth Cariff				5.4	3.4

TEAM - Top 4 Scores of each event

Team	Level	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	
Geneseo	Varsity	vauit	Dais	bcam	11001	o
Geneseo	Varsity	8.2	6.65	7.7	8.45	31
Geneseo	Varsity	8.25	7			31.7
Geneseo	Varsity	8.3		_		32.2
Geneseo	Varsity	8.4				32.85
Geneseo	varsity	0.4	7.55	0.2	0.7	0
Homewood	Varsity	5.2	7.8	4.4	. 5	22.4
Homewood	Varsity	5.5				27.3
Homewood	Varsity	6.9				30.375
Homewood	Varsity	7.1				32.4
	,					0
						0
						0
Southwestern	Varsity					0
Southwestern	Varsity	8.35	6.7	8.5	8.1	31.65
Southwestern	Varsity	8.375				32.125
Southwestern	Varsity	8.4			8.6	33.05
Southwestern	Varsity	8.6	7.4	8.85	8.65	33.5
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
						0
Team	Level					0
Geneseo	JV1					0
Geneseo	JV1	7.6	3.1	5.1	5.8	21.6
Geneseo	JV1	7.75	4.45	5.6	6.75	24.55
Geneseo	JV1	7.9	7	7.4	8.15	30.45
Geneseo	JV1	8.15	7.4	7.6	8.2	31.35
Geneseo	JV1					0
Geneseo	JV1					
						0
						0
Southwestern	JV1	7.95				26.8
Southwestern	JV1	8.425				28.275
Southwestern	JV1	8.225				29.425
Southwestern	JV1	8.35	7.4	7.85		23.6

### All Around

# All Around - Varsity

Team	Level		Gymnast	
Homewood	Varsity	14th	Breasia Mims	22.55
Homewood	Varsity	13th	Morgan Henderson	28.75
Geneseo	Varsity	12th	Jaelynn McCann	29.7
Homewood	Varsity	11th	Lesley Dean	29.825
Geneseo	Varsity	10th	Millie Henkhaus	31.05
Southwestern	Varsity	9th	Shelby Fuerstenberg	31.175
Homewood	Varsity	8th	Jordyn Elem	31.35
Geneseo	Varsity	7th	Emily Wilshusen	31.95
Geneseo	Varsity	6th	Caidence Kies	32
Southwestern	Varsity	5th	Piper DePauw	32.175
Geneseo	Varsity	4th	Addison Pischke	32.4
Southwestern	Varsity	T-2nd	Addison DePauw	32.55
Southwestern	Varsity	T-2nd	Quin Haesler	32.55
Southwestern	Varsity	1st	Ava Curwen	33.05

#### All Around - JV 1

Team	Level		Gymnast	
Geneseo	JV1	7th	Cora Gorman	<b>-</b> 22.7
Geneseo	JV1	6th	Skylar Wainscott	23.45
Southwestern	JV1	5th	Izzy Donar	26.8
Southwestern	JV1	4th	Ella Wood	28.275
Southwestern	JV1	3rd	Bella Auston	29.425
Geneseo	JV1	2nd	Brooke Boone	30.45
Geneseo	JV1	1st	Alexa Jolly	31.35

#### **VAULT - CORRECTED**

# Vault - Varsity

Team	Level		Gymnast	Vault
Homewood	Varsity	14th	Breasia Mims	5.2
Homewood	Varsity	13th	Morgan Henderson	7.8
Geneseo	Varsity	T-11th	Emily Wilshusen	8.2
Geneseo	Varsity	T-11th	Jaelynn McCann	8.2
Geneseo	Varsity	10th	Millie Henkhaus	8.25
Homewood	Varsity	9th	Lesley Dean	8.275
Geneseo	Varsity	8th	Caidence Kies	8.3
Southwestern	Varsity	7th	Shelby Fuerstenberg	8.325
Southwestern	Varsity	6th	Addison DePauw	8.35
Southwestern	Varsity	5th	Piper DePauw	8.375
Geneseo	Varsity	T-3rd	Addison Pischke	8.4
Southwestern	Varsity	T-3rd	Ava Curwen	8.4
Homewood	Varsity	2nd	Jordyn Elem	8.45
Southwestern	Varsity	1st	Quin Haesler	8.6

#### Vault - JV1

Team	Level		Gymnast	Vault
Geneseo	JV1	9th	Tristen Smith	7.2
Geneseo	JV1	8th	Skylar Wainscott	7.6
Geneseo	JV1	7th	Cora Gorman	7.75
Geneseo	JV1	6th	Brooke Boone	7.9
Southwestern	JV1	5th	Izzy Donar	7.95
Geneseo	JV1	4th	Alexa Jolly	8.15
Southwestern	JV1	3rd	Bella Auston	8.225
Southwestern	JV1	2nd	Jenna Adams	8.35
Southwestern	JV1	1st	Ella Wood	8.425

#### Vault - JV2

Team	Level		Gymnast	Vault
Geneseo	JV2	2nd	Jules Lococo	5
Geneseo	JV2	1st	Anna Calabria	6

### **BARS - CORRECTED**

# Bars - Varsity

Team	Level		Gymnast	
Homewood	Varsity	14th	Breasia Mims	5.2
Homewood	Varsity	13th	Lesley Dean	5.5
Geneseo	Varsity	12th	Millie Henkhaus	6.3
Southwestern	Varsity	11th	Shelby Fuerstenberg	6.6
Geneseo	Varsity	10th	Jaelynn McCann	6.65
Southwestern	Varsity	9th	Piper DePauw	6.7
Southwestern	Varsity	8th	Quin Haesler	6.8
Homewood	Varsity	7th	Jordyn Elem	6.9
Geneseo	Varsity	6th	Emily Wilshusen	7
Homewood	Varsity	5th	Morgan Henderson	7.1
Southwestern	Varsity	4th	Ava Curwen	7.25
Geneseo	Varsity	3rd	Caidence Kies	7.3
Southwestern	Varsity	2nd	Addison DePauw	7.4
Geneseo	Varsity	1st	Addison Pischke	7.55

#### Bars - JV1

Team	Level		Gymnast	
Geneseo	JV1	9th	Emma Drockelman	2.6
Geneseo	JV1	8th	Cora Gorman	3.1
Geneseo	JV1	7th	Skylar Wainscott	4.45
Southwestern	JV1	6th	Izzy Donar	4.6
Southwestern	JV1	5th	Bella Auston	5.8
Southwestern	JV1	4th	Ella Wood	5.85
Geneseo	JV1	3rd	Brooke Boone	7
Geneseo	JV1	T-1st	Alexa Jolly	7.4
Southwestern	JV1	T-1st	Jenna Adams	7.4

### Bars - JV2

Team	Level	Gymnast	
		<u> </u>	

### **BEAM**

# Beam - Varsity

Team	Level		Gymnast	
Homewood	Varsity	14th	Breasia Mims	4.4
Geneseo	Varsity	13th	Jaelynn McCann	6.8
Homewood	Varsity	12th	Morgan Henderson	7
Geneseo	Varsity	11th	Caidence Kies	7.7
Homewood	Varsity	10th	Jordyn Elem	7.8
Geneseo	Varsity	9th	Addison Pischke	8
Geneseo	Varsity	8th	Millie Henkhaus	8.05
Southwestern	Varsity	7th	Shelby Fuerstenberg	8.15
Geneseo	Varsity	6th	Emily Wilshusen	8.2
Southwestern	Varsity	5th	Quin Haesler	8.5
Homewood	Varsity	4th	Lesley Dean	8.65
Southwestern	Varsity	3rd	Addison DePauw	8.7
Southwestern	Varsity	2nd	Ava Curwen	8.8
Southwestern	Varsity	1st	Piper DePauw	8.85

#### Beam - JV1

Team	Level		Gymnast	
Geneseo	JV1	T-8th	Cora Gorman	5.1
Geneseo	JV1	T-8th	Anna Calabria	5.1
Geneseo	JV1	7th	Skylar Wainscott	5.6
Southwestern	JV1	6th	Izzy Donar	7.2
Geneseo	JV1	5th	Brooke Boone	7.4
Geneseo	JV1	4th	Alexa Jolly	7.6
Southwestern	JV1	3rd	Jenna Adams	7.85
Southwestern	JV1	2nd	Ella Wood	8.1
Southwestern	JV1	1st	Bella Auston	8.3

#### Beam - JV2

Team Level Gymnast
--------------------

## Floor

# Floor - Varsity

Team	Level		Gymnast	
Homewood	Varsity	14th	Breasia Mims	5
Homewood	Varsity	13th	Morgan Henderson	6.85
Homewood	Varsity	12th	Lesley Dean	7.4
Geneseo	Varsity	11th	Jaelynn McCann	8.05
Southwestern	Varsity	T-9th	Addison DePauw	8.1
Southwestern	Varsity	T-9th	Shelby Fuerstenberg	8.1
Homewood	Varsity	8th	Jordyn Elem	8.2
Southwestern	Varsity	7th	Piper DePauw	8.25
Geneseo	Varsity	T-5th	Millie Henkhaus	8.45
Geneseo	Varsity	T-5th	Addison Pischke	8.45
Geneseo	Varsity	4th	Emily Wilshusen	8.55
Southwestern	Varsity	3rd	Ava Curwen	8.6
Southwestern	Varsity	2nd	Quin Haesler	8.65
Geneseo	Varsity	1st	Caidence Kies	8.7

## Floor - JV1

Team	Level		Gymnast	
Geneseo	JV1	8th	Tristen Smith	4.9
Geneseo	JV1	7th	Skylar Wainscott	5.8
Southwestern	JV1	6th	Ella Wood	5.9
Geneseo	JV1	5th	Cora Gorman	6.75
Southwestern	JV1	4th	Izzy Donar	7.05
Southwestern	JV1	3rd	Bella Auston	7.1
Geneseo	JV1	2nd	Brooke Boone	8.15
Geneseo	JV1	1st	Alexa Jolly	8.2

## Floor - JV2

Team	Level		Gymnast	
Geneseo	JV2	2nd	Elizabeth Carlin	3.4
Geneseo	JV2	1st	Emma Drockelman	4